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// Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 614-6-03432-0
Account Name Ufsurisusminmesysal
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 17,034.16

' Select transactions to view by:

=
@ Transaction Date:

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

THB
Active

Page 1 of 2

PHETCHABUN BR.

17,034.16 >

From Date |29-09-2017
Time W
o Specific Period: Today Vl
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description
29-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-09-2017 570082 CWCH
29-09-2017 570082 CWTRC 6140317339
29-09-2017 550845 CWTRC Touduision
29-09-2017 571703 CWCH
29-09-2017 571703 CWCH
29-09-2017 571703 CWCH
29-09-2017 571703 CWCH
29-09-2017 571703 CWCH
29-09-2017 552130 CWTRC 6140115655

B

| =2 To Date [30-09-2017
Time |24:00 V|
_— >

Cheque No. Amount Balance
104,371.22 407,377.46
6,650.00 414,027.46
21,810.00 435,837.46
2,510.00 438,347.46
4,000.00 442 347 .46
7,380.00 449,727 .48
3,116.60 452,844.06
14,710.00 467,554.06
6,093.40 473,647 .46
5,457.74 479,105.20
10268044 -40,226.00 438,879.20
10268043 -20,000.00 418,879.20
10268054 -223,165.44 195,713.76
10268061 -22,880.00 172,833.76
10268063 -20,590.00 152,243.76
10268062 -17,030.00 135,213.76
10268060 -15,780.00 119,433.76
10268059 -17,280.00 102,153.76
10268057 -3,336.00 98,817.76
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29-09-2017

29-09-2017

29-09-2017

29-09-2017

552130

552130

570082

590390

CWTRC 0341846511
CWCH

CWTRC 6140547032
CWTRC 6146043249

Total Cr. = 176,098.96
Total CLCK. 0.00

10268069

10268056

10268051

10268053

-9,890.00

-6,192.60

-2,039.00

-4,328.00

Total Dr. = -402,737.04

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana
Tel. 0-2208-7799, E

strict, Bangkok, 10110

mail: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

88,927.76

82,735.16

80,696.16

76,368.16
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2/10/2560

Total Cr. = 55,323.99
Total CLCK. 0.00

Round1:CK#10244851TRCBR#863CID#

Total Dr. = -54,687.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th

Account No. 614-6-03431-2 Currency THB
Account Name UfsUAGuFonia Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name PHETCHABUN BR.
Ledger Balance 636.99 Avazilable Balance 636.99
* Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 20-09-2017 i To Date 02-10-2017
Time ;‘O‘O:QO v Time £ 24:00 v
Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
$21-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,250.00 47,250.00
22-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,437.00 54,687.00
28-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 636.99 55,323.99
28-09-2017 571703 CWTRC 10244854 -7,437.00 47,886.99
28-09-2017 571703 CWTRC 10244852 -14,250.00 33,636.99
28-09-2017 571703 CWTRC 10244850 -14,250.00 19,386.99
28-09-2017 582077 CWTRC 6146043249 10244853 -4,500.00 14,886.99
28-09-2017 90155 GEen, o 10244851 -14,250.00 636.99
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